•	Form <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 03-09) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/2009)
6	
9	T. II. B
22	To the Director of the U.S. Patent  1. Name of conveying party(ie
9	CARLTON LAMAR RANDLE

07-08-2009

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
United States Patent and Trademark Office

	:T		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: DONALD RAY THOMAS		
CARLTON LAMAR RANDLE			
Guillion Luminianiania	Internal Address: 3519 HAGE MAN AVE		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	OAKLAND CA, 94619		
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 3519 HAGEMAN AVE		
Execution Date(s) 6/17/2009	·		
Assignment Merger			
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: OAKLAND		
Joint Research Agreement	State: CALIFORNIA		
Government Interest Assignment			
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: UNITED STATES Zip: 94619		
Other CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No		
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
	!		
2.2 海遺	5,788,235		
Additional numbers att			
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name:donald ray thomas			
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00		
Internal Address:			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 3519 HAGEMAN AVE	X Enclosed		
J	None required (government interest not affecting title)		
City:OAKLAND	8. Payment Information		
State: CALIFORNIA Zip: 94619			
Phone Number: <u>510-228-7413</u>			
Fax Number:	Deposit Account Number         N/A           96, 22/2009 PEYRPS         96000000000000000000000000000000000000		
Email Address:	Authorized User Name N/A		
9. Signature: Coston L. Rana	The 6/17/09		
Signature	/Date		
Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:		
	and a discontinuity and a comment of the first of the fir		

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

## Document for Ownership

I Carlton Lamar Randle would like to request that Patent 5788235 be assigned to

Donald Ray Thomas as requested for recordation of ownership.

**RECORDED: 06/22/2009** 

Thank you,
Carlton Lamar Randle
Carlton L. Randle

PATENT REEL: 022939 FRAME: 0961